STAFF TRIPS and CONFERENCES
BOARD AGENDA of July 12, 2016

Last Name |First Name | School Conference/Class City, State Date(s) Cos;(i(;tdto
Savino Sandra District Children with ADHD and Se_nsory Proce§sing Challenges Teaneck, NJ 7/13/16 $239.00
Summit Professional Educational
. Elementary Music Division Columbus Day workshop: Mountain
Ferrone | Anna Maria| HMR Denise Gagne NISMA Lakes, NJ 10/10/16 $86.66
Antonison Eileen EAMS NJ Science Conven.tion presenter: Bring STEM to Life NJ Mountain 10/10/16 $86.66
Science Teachers Association Lakes, NJ
9/16/16,
10/21/16,
11/18/16,
12/10/16,
. L NJECC Monthly Meetings NJ Educational Computing . 1/10/17,
Pastenkos Bridget District Cooperative Montclair State University Montclair, NJ 2/17/17, $106.30
3/17/17,
4/21/17,
5/19/17,
6/9/17
10/7/16,
11/4/16,
12/2/16,
NJ System Administrator User Group Montclair State 1/6/17,
Hartman Barrett District University Montclair, NJ 2/3,17, $151.65
3/3/17,
4/7/17,
5/5/17,

6/2/17




STAFF TRIPS and CONFERENCES
BOARD AGENDA of July 12, 2016

Last Name

First Name

School

Conference/Class

City, State

Date(s)

Cost Not to
Exceed

Spoelstra

Ben

District

NJ System Administrator User Group Montclair State

University

Montclair, NJ

10/7/16,
11/4/16,
12/2/16,
1/6/17,
2/3,17,
3/3/17,
4/7/17,
5/5/17,
6/2/17

$112.59




