## STAFF TRIPS and CONFERENCES BOARD AGENDA of July 12, 2016

<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	School	Conference/Class	City, State	Date(s)	Cost Not to Exceed
Savino	Sandra	District	Children with ADHD and Sensory Processing Challenges Summit Professional Educational	Teaneck, NJ	7/13/16	\$239.00
Ferrone	Anna Maria	HMR	Elementary Music Division Columbus Day workshop:  Denise Gagne NJSMA	Mountain Lakes, NJ	10/10/16	\$86.66
Antonison	Eileen	FAMS	NJ Science Convention presenter: Bring STEM to Life NJ Science Teachers Association	Mountain Lakes, NJ	10/10/16	\$86.66
Pastenkos	Bridget	District	NJECC Monthly Meetings NJ Educational Computing Cooperative Montclair State University	Montclair, NJ	9/16/16, 10/21/16, 11/18/16, 12/10/16, 1/10/17, 2/17/17, 3/17/17, 4/21/17, 5/19/17, 6/9/17	\$106.30
Hartman	Barrett	District	NJ System Administrator User Group <i>Montclair State</i> <i>University</i>	Montclair, NJ	10/7/16, 11/4/16, 12/2/16, 1/6/17, 2/3,17, 3/3/17, 4/7/17, 5/5/17, 6/2/17	\$151.65

## STAFF TRIPS and CONFERENCES BOARD AGENDA of July 12, 2016

<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	School	Conference/Class	City, State	Date(s)	Cost Not to Exceed
Spoelstra	Ben	District	NJ System Administrator User Group <i>Montclair State</i> <i>University</i>	Montclair, NJ	10/7/16, 11/4/16, 12/2/16, 1/6/17, 2/3,17, 3/3/17, 4/7/17, 5/5/17, 6/2/17	\$112.59